MRTRACE IN SUZUNA

2024-03-03 /| : 3§

2024 $5EERFHED ) —XE 1 h—FL—X IN SUZUKA - WEATHER:  Fine
COURSE : Dry
ROK-SHIFTER BI—X 1. 264m
FRE—MERE
Pos. No. Cls. CP Driver Type Team Tire Laps Total Time Delay Gap Best
1 35 HiH tER CROC promotion/VORTEX RSA 74 7 U =HILAVOLTS rowm 10 8'02.383  94.33km/h 47.800
2 33 T BR—8 OTKVORTEX FLAX Motorsports ross 10 8'03.251 0.868 0.868 47.730
3 21 Master 1 EEFZ TONY/VORTEX NSFH—+55F wan 10 8'04.290 1.907 1039 47979
4 1 BT KOSMICVORTEX NEXT-ONE Racing rosn 10 8'04.545 2162 0255 47850
5 15 B B KOSMICIVORTEX ABout Factory roxss 10 8'06.591 4208 2046 4802
6 10 7kt X KART REPUBLICIVORTEX MOMOX KART RACING romm 10 8'07.828 5445 1237 48025
7 23 Master 2 /& SAE KOSMICVORTEX HRT rosn 10 8'08.928 6545 1.100 48059
8 13 Master 3 Ht f{E KOSMIC/VORTEX RS nakatsuchi rosm 10 8'11.104 8721 2176 4328
9 16 Master 4 B L) CRGVORTEX KP BUZZ roxsa 10  8'12.205 9.822 1.101 48.433
10 34 MEEH KOSMIC/VORTEX FLAX motorsports ross 10 8'13.489 11.106 1284 48478
11 66 ERERE TONY KARTNVORTEX KPBUZZ rosm 10 8'14.877 12494 1388 48213
12 81 Master 5 i XE TONY KARTVORTEX MOMOX KART RACING rosn 10 8'16.538 14.155 1.661 48769
13 14 Master ¢ JI| ok TONYKARTVORTEX RS nakatsuchi roxsm 6 5'01.094 4laps 4laps 49088
14 22 Master 7 (kBB R_ LNKART/VORTEX TOKAIDENSO-DSM ok 0
Fastest Lap No.33 {&T E2—88 FLAX Motorsports 47.730 6/10 95.34 km/h
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